500 Court Street, Martinez California 94553 (925) 229-1000

CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE

2600 Mission Bell Drive San Pablo, CA 94806 (510) 235-7800 321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 (925) 685-1230

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

2700 East Leland Road Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 798-3500, (925) 439-2181

APPLICATION FOR USE OF COLLEGE FACILITIES

I hereby make application for use of Dis	trict facilities	on behalf of th	ne helow named omanization		
(Please Print)			TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		
Name of Organization Gregg	efferies Spor	Religious			
6940 Ko	il center Parl	cway		Community Non-	
Address of Authorized Agent Pleasan	ton, CA 9456	36	D. W. et al.	Community Serv Public Agency	. Contractor
Telephone Number (925) 484-10	36			Private	X
Name of person to be in charge if differ	ent form auth	orized agent	Taryn Alexander, General N	lanager	
Purpose of Meeting Nike US Spe	orts Camp/ ba	seball skills d	evelopment camp		
Will an admission charge or collection of If "Yes," what will be proceeds be used	f funds of any for	y type be mad	e as prerequisite to participation? Amount per person \$ 265.0		
	HO	URS	FACILITIES REQUE	STED	
DATES DESIRED	FROM	ТО	BUILDING		ROOM
Monday thru Thursday 7/8-11/2013	9AM	2PM	Baseball Field		Baseball field
	mber of Tab		Expected Attendance		
SPECIAL SERVICES OR EQUIPMENT address system equipment is required,	. Complete t it must be rec	he attached fo quested.)	orm if special services and/or equi	ipment are neede	d. (If use of public
LOCATION OF DESIRED FACILITIES:		Contra Cost Diablo Valle			
I understand that the use of college facilities must be including possibility of cancellation should the facilities.	e in accordance	with the rules and	regulations of the Governing Board of the	Contra Costa Commun	nity College District
organization named above is to pay the contra Cos	ta Community Co	ollege District as s	tipulated.	ection with the ties of th	re racillues the
The above named organization and its members staresult of, or may be caused by the organization's or harmless and indemnify the District and its officers, including without limitation, all consequential dama provided under this agreement resulting from the organization.	cupancy of the fa agents and emp ges, from any cau	acilities or premise loyees against all use whatsoever a	es, and for which the District might be held liabilities and claims for damages for death rising from or connected with the organization	fiable. The organization, sickness or injury to plants use of District facilities.	on shall defend, save
The Country Assessor of Contra Costa County has properties. This tax is mandatory by law and is lev ORGANIZATION recognizes and understands that County Assessor may legally impose on such poss such tax shall be the liability of and be paid by the	ed on the Organi in accepting this essory interest h	zation and not the rental agreement eld by the ORGAN	property. (California Revenue and Taxati that his or her interest may be subject to a	on Code § 107 et seq.) possible possessory in	nterest tax that the
4115/13			Sellyn all	wanter	
Date	F(OR COLLE	GE USE ONLY	of Authorized Ager	it
X Charges as indicated on the attached listi Cancellation of approved applications invoiced if this notice is not provided.	ng			Jse of facilities cha	rges will be
Payment: in advance by (date) X Certificate of insurance naming the District insured in the amount of \$ 1.000.000.00 is of the control of the cont			Or within seven (7) days of r Certificate of Insurance waiv		
APPROVED: DISAPPROVED: _	_		Sol Krales	WAL	Access to the contract of the
An approved application is the permit to use The organization's representative in charge s to each scheduled use.			Signature of College President 5 - 7 - 13	lent or Authorized	Representative
7359 Rev 9/16/03			Date		

500 Court Street, Martinez California 94553 (925) 229-1000

CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE

2600 Mission Bell Drive San Pablo, CA 94806 (510) 235-7800

7359 Rev 9/16/03

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE

321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 (925) 685-1230

APPLICATION FOR USE OF COLLEGE FACILITIES

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

2700 East Leland Road Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 798-3500 (925) 439-2181

I hereby make application for use of D (Please Print)	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION				
Name of Organization	Religious				
E	Community Non-	profit			
Address of Authorized AgentP	ittsburg CA	94565		Community Serv	
Telephone Number 925-325-1				Public Agency Private	
Name of person to be in charge if diffe	erent form au	thorized	l agent Traci DeLuna, Treasurer		
Purpose of MeetingFootball ga			Tradi Docume, Treasurer		
			be made as prerequisite to participation?	FZI	
f "Yes," what will be proceeds be use	d for	arry type	Amount per person \$ 5.00 adjults/\$3		Yes No ver 55/6-17)
	HOU	IRS	FACILITIES REQUEST	ED	
DATES DESIRED	FROM	ТО	BUILDING		ROOM
9/21/2013 Saturday	7AM	7PM	Football Stadium, Concession Stand, L	ocker Rooms	
9/29/2013 Sunday	7AM	7PM	Football Stadium, Concession Stand, L		
10/6/2013 Sunday	7AM	7PM	Football Stadium, Concession Stand, L		
0/12/2013 Saturday	7AM	7PM	Football Stadium, Concession Stand, L		
10/27/2013 Sunday	7AM	7PM	Football Stadium, Concession Stand, L		***************************************
	umber of Ta		Expected Attendance	600-700	
rganization named above is to pay the contra	shall be held res occupancy of th	College D ponsible for a collities	or any and all loss, accident, neglect, injury or damag	e to person, life or prop	erty which may be t
armiess and indemnity the District and its officer reluding without limitation, all consequential dam	s, agents and er	nployees a	against all liabilities and claims for damages for death tsoever arising from or connected with the organization twise, of the organization, its agents or employees or	sickness or injury to p	
DRGANIZATION recognizes and understands the	at in accepting the essessory interest	nis rental a	terest tax on all rentals of and other possessory interent not not the property. (California Revenue and Taxatio greement that his or her interest may be subject to a lee ORGANIZATION, that such tax payment shall not re	n Code § 107 et seq.)	
Date				Authorized Agen	t
		FOR C	OLLEGE USE ONLY		
Charges as indicated on the attached lis Cancellation of approved application invoiced if this notice is not provided ayment: in advance by (date) Certificate of insurance naming the Distributed in the amount of \$ 1,000,000,000 is	s should be n	onal	Or within seven (7) days of re	eceipt of invoice.	rges will be
PPROVED: DISAPPROVED:			(306 /hallale	11	3
an approved application is the permit to use the organization's representative in charge to each scheduled use.			Signature of College Preside	ent or Authorized	Representative

OK to wave fee

Date

500 Court Street, Martinez California 94553 (925) 229-1000

CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE 2700 East Leland Road

2600 Mission Bell Drive San Pablo, CA 94806 (510) 235-7800

7359 Rev 9/16/03

321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 (925) 685-1230

Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 798-3500, (925) 439-2181

APPI	ICATION	FOR USI	E OF COLLEGE FACILI	TIES	
I hereby make application for use of Dis (Please Print) Name of Organization Terrapins S	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION Religious Community Non-profit X				
Address of Authorized Agent _4180 T	reat Boulevar	d. Suite K Co	ncord, CA 94518	Community S	erv. Contractor
Telephone Number (925) 680-8372		use@gmail.co		Public Agency Private	у
Name of person to be in charge if differ				- iivato	
Purpose of Meeting Swim Team		onzou agont	THICK Waterfieldse, Itay Wilterfell		
Will an admission charge or collection of the state of th	of funds of any	y type be mad ues	de as prerequisite to participation' Amount per person \$ 0-20		X Yes No
	НО	URS	FACILITIES REQU	ESTED	
DATES DESIRED	FROM	ТО	BUILDING		ROOM
June 18 & 25, 2013 Tuesday	4:30 pm	6:00 pm	Pool	*	Pool
July 2 & 9, 2013 Tuescloser	4:30 pm	6:00 pm	Pool		Pool
Number of Chairs Nu	mber of Tab	les	Expected Attendance	20-25	5
I understand that the use of college facilities must be including possibility of cancellation should the facility organization named above is to pay the contra Cos. The above named organization and its members should receive the contra cost above named organization and its members should receive the organization's organization, or may be caused by the organization's organization and indemnify the District and its officers, including without limitation, all consequential damage provided under this agreement resulting from the contract of the Country Assessor of Contra Costa Country has properties. This tax is mandatory by law and is leving ORGANIZATION recognizes and understands that Country Assessor may legally impose on such posses such tax shall be the liability of and be paid by the Contract of the c	ies be needed for the Community Control be held respondents and employes, from any capitation and the conduct, negligent invoked a posset ed on the Organia in accepting this assory interest he	r the educational of the property of the prope	program. I further understand that in connstipulated. d all loss, accident, neglect, injury or damaes, and for which the District might be held liabilities and claims for damages for deatrising from or connected with the organization its agents or employees on all rentals of and other possessory integer property. (California Revenue and Taxation that his or her interest may be subject to a	ge to person, life or liable. The organizh, sickness or injury ion's use of District r their guests. rests in DISTRICT a ion Code § 107 et sign possible possesses.	property which may be the ation shall defend, save to persons or property, facilities or equipment
Date			Signature	of Authorized Ag	rent
	FC	OR COLLE	GE USE ONLY	or ruthonzed A	Join
X Charges as indicated on the attached listic Cancellation of approved applications invoiced if this notice is not provided. Payment: in advance by (date) X_ Certificate of insurance naming the Districtions insured in the amount of \$ 1,000,000.00 is considered. APPROVED: DISAPPROVED:	ng should be mad t as an addition n file with the c	de at least 48 l		receipt of invoice.	
An approved application is the permit to use to The organization's representative in charge so to each scheduled use.	he named facil hould bring the	ities. permit	Signature of College President 5 - 7 - 13	tent or Authoriz	ed Representative

Date

500 Court Street, Martinez California 94553 (925) 229-1000

CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE

2600 Mission Bell Drive

San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 235-7800

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE

321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 (925) 685-1230

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

2700 East Leland Road Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 798-3500, (925) 439-2181

APPLICATION FOR USE OF COLLEGE FACILITIES

I hereby make application for use of District (Please Print) Name of Organization Pittsburg High S	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION Religious Community Non-profit X								
Address of Authorized Agent1750_Harbo	r Street Pitts	burn CA 945	65	Community Serv					
Telephone Number (925) 473-2399 or (925)		Lands		Public Agency Private					
Name of person to be in charge if different t			Suzye Farmer or Mike Adr	as					
		be be made a	s prerequisite to participation' Amount per person \$? 🗆	Yes X No				
	НО	URS	FACILITIES REQ	UESTED					
DATES DESIRED	FROM	ТО	BUILDING	3	ROOM				
Mondays & Wednesday: 1/23- 1/30/2013	4:00 PM	5:15 pm	LMC Athletics – Pool		Pool				
Excluding 3/12, 3/14, 3/28, 4/12 &	4:00 PM	5:15 PM	LMC Athletics - Pool		Pool				
1.1	er of Tables		Expected Attendance	28-30 50-8	0				
			if special services and/or equ	lipment are neede	d. (If use of public				
LOCATION OF DESIRED FACILITIES:									
Including possibility of cancellation should the facilities b	e needed for the	educational prog	ram. I further understand that in con-	e Contra Costa Commu nection with the use of t	nity College District he facilities the				
result of, or may be caused by the organization's occup- harmless and Indemnify the District and its officers, age including without limitation, all consequential damages,	ency of the facilit nts and employe from any cause t	lles or premises, a es against all llab whatsoever arisin	and for which the District might be held dilities and claims for damages for deal g from or connected with the organiza	d llable. The organization th, sickness or injury to tion's use of District fac	on shall defend, save persons or property,				
properties. This tax is mendatory by law and is levied o ORGANIZATION recognizes and understands that in an County Assessor may legally impose on such possessor	n the Organization of the Company of	on and not the pro tal agreement tha	operty. (California Revenue and Taxa this or her interest may be subject to	tion Code § 107 et seq. a possible possessory l) nterest tax that the				
Date		_		of Authorized Age	nt				
XI Channel on indicated as the attack of limits	FOR	COLLEGE	USE ONLY						
Cancellation of approved applications sho invoiced if this notice is not provided. Payment:in advance by (date)X_ Certificate of insurance naming the District a insured in the amount of \$1,000,000,00 with the college.	s an additiona	ı	Or within seven (7) days of	receipt of invoice.	arges will be				
An approved application is the permit to use the			Signature of College Presi	dent or Authorized	l Representative				
DATES DESIRED DATES DESIRED FROM TO BUILDING ROOM Mondays & Wednesday: 1/23- 1/30/2013 M. T. W. Th & F: 2/4/13-5/9/2013 Excluding 3/12, 3/14, 3/28, 4/12 & 4/26 Number of Chairs Number of Tables Expected Attendance 28-39 Expected Attendance 2									
7359 Rev 9/16/0)3	5.5.7	Date		2011				
			Waive faci	lity fee	RSK				

500 Court Street, Martinez California 94553 (925) 229-1000

CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE

2600 Mission Bell Drive San Pablo, CA 94806 (510) 235-7800

to each scheduled use. 7359 Rev 9/16/03

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE

321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 (925) 685-1230

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

2700 East Leland Road Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 798-3500 (925) 439-2181

APPLICATION FOR USE OF COLLEGE FACILITIES I hereby make application for use of District facilities on behalf of the below named organization. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (Please Print) Name of Organization Antioch High School - Water Polo Team Religious Community Non-profit Community Serv. Contractor Address of Authorized Agent 700 West 18th Street Antioch CA 94509 Public Agency Telephone Number 925-706-5300 Private Name of person to be in charge if different form authorized agent Nick Plurkowski, Steve Sanchez Purpose of Meeting Team Practices and Games (2 teams, boys & girls) Will an admission charge or collection of funds of any type be made as prerequisite to participation? X No Yes If "Yes," what will be proceeds be used for Amount per person \$ HOURS **FACILITIES REQUESTED** DATES DESIRED FROM TO BUILDING ROOM Wednesday, October 16, 2013 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Pool. Locker Room Pool, Locker Thursday, October 17, 2013 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Pool, Locker Room Pool, Locker Friday, October 18, 2013 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Pool. Locker Room Pool, Locker Monday, October 21, 2013 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Pool. Locker Room Pool, Locker Tuesday, October 22, 2013 3:00 PM 6:00 PM Pool. Locker Room Pool, Locker Number of Chairs Number of Tables Expected Attendance 40 SPECIAL SERVICES OR EQUIPMENT. Complete the attached form if special services and/or equipment are needed. (If use of public address system equipment is required, it must be requested.) LOCATION OF DESIRED FACILITIES: Contra Costa College Los Medanos College Diablo Valley College District Education Center I understand that the use of college facilities must be in accordance with the rules and regulations of the Governing Board of the Contra Costa Community College District including possibility of cancellation should the facilities be needed for the educational program. I further understand that in connection with the use of the facilities the organization named above is to pay the contra Costa Community College District as stipulated. The above named organization and its members shall be held responsible for any and all loss, accident, neglect, injury or damage to person, life or property which may be the result of, or may be caused by the organization's occupancy of the facilities or premises, and for which the District might be held liable. The organization shall defend, save harmless and indemnify the District and its officers, agents and employees against all liabilities and claims for damages for death, sickness or injury to persons or property, including without limitation, all consequential damages, from any cause whatsoever arising from or connected with the organization's use of District facilities or equipment provided under this agreement resulting from the conduct, negligent or otherwise, of the organization, its agents or employees or their guests. The Country Assessor of Contra Costa County has invoked a possessory interest tax on all rentals of and other possessory interests in DISTRICT and other publicly -owned properties. This tax is mandatory by law and is levied on the Organization and not the property. (California Revenue and Taxation Code § 107 et seq.) ORGANIZATION recognizes and understands that in accepting this rental agreement that his or her interest may be subject to expossible possessory interest tax that the County Assessor may legally impose on such possessory interest held by the ORGANIZATION, that such tax dayment shall, tuce any rept due the SISTRICT, and that such tax shall be the liability of and be paid by the ORGANIZATION. 10 101 13 Date Signature of Authorized Agent FOR COLLEGE USE ONLY Charges as indicated on the attached listing Cancellation of approved applications should be made at least 48 hours prior to the scheduled use. Use of facilities charges will be invoiced if this notice is not provided. Payment: __ in advance by (date) Or within seven (7) days of receipt of invoice. Certificate of insurance naming the District as an additional Certificate of Insurance waived. insured in the amount of \$___ is on file with the college. APPROVED: DISAPPROVED: An approved application is the permit to use the named facilities. Signature of College President or Authorized Representative The organization's representative in charge should bring the permit

Date

500 Court Street, Martinez California 94553

(925) 229-1000

CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE

2600 Mission Bell Drive San Pablo, CA 94808 (510) 235-7800

7359 Rev 9/16/03

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE

321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 (925) 685-1230

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

2700 East Leland Road Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 798-3500 (925) 439-2181

AFF	LICATION	FOR USE	OF COLLEGE FACIL	IIIES					
I hereby make application for use of District facilities on behalf of the below named organization. (Please Print) Name of Organization Mauresn Honegger					TYPE OF ORGANIZATION Religious				
Address of Authorized Agent40: Telephone Number 925-754-72	Community Non-profit Community Serv. Contractor Public Agency								
				Private				LX	
Name of person to be in charge if diffe		onzed agent	Maureen Honey	ger					
Purpose of Meeting Plano Real								90	
Will an admission charge or collection if "Yes," what will be proceeds be used	of funds of any I for	y type be mad	is as prerequisite to participatio Amount per person \$	n?		fes	X	No	
	HO	URS	FACILITIES REQ	JESTED	T		- I and involves to		
DATES DESIRED	FROM	TO	BUILDING	3		R	MOC	4	
Tuesday, June 4, 2013	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	Music Building			720			
Number of Chairs 2		Tobles							
Number of Chairs 2	Numbe	er of Tables	2(1 inside, 1 outside 720)	Expected A	VIIenda	ance	80		
reparation named above is to pay the contra Conse above named organization and its members is suit of, or may be caused by the organization's armiens and indemnily the District and its officer cluding without limitation, of consequential damnovided under this agreement resulting from the Country Assessor of Contra Costs Country he reperture. The tax is mendatory by law and is to PEGANIZATION recognizes and understands the curity Assessor may legally impose on such posicit tox shall be the kability of and to paid by the	shall be held respond occupancy of the file, agents and employees, from any carconduct, negligent is invoked a posserved on the Organist in accepting this seesory interest in	onsible for any are accepted by premise and type of a premise of a or otherwise, of a second interest tax tration and not the rental agreement aid by the ORCAN	d all love, accident, neglect, injury or dan- es, and for which the District might be he fisch lifes and claims for damages for de- rising from or connected with the organi- tie organization, its agents or employees on all rentals of and other possessory in a property. (California Revenue and Tax that his or har interest may be subject to NIZATION, that such tax payment shall n	eld liable. The orgalish, suckness or injustice was of Clark or their guests, recents in DISTRIC axion Code § 107 to a possible posse or reduce any rect	inization jury to period fund of it and of it and) soory into due the l	shall del recre or tes or eq frer publi crest tax DISTRIC	fend, it propie uipme kity or skart	whed	
771ansh 5, 2013				of Control of State	Land				
	Fr	OR COLLE	GE USE ONLY	A LANGE BURGO	- Agent		-		
Charges as indicated on the attached list Cancellation of approved applications involced if this notice is not provided Payment: In advance by (date) X Certificate of insurance naming the District insured in the amount of \$ 1,000,000.00 is APPROVED: DISAPPROVED:	ing s should be ma of as an addition on the with the	de at least 48 l	Or within seven (7) days on Dertificate of Insurance w	of receipt of invoi	ice.	ges will	l be	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
An approved application is the permit to use The organization's representative in charge to each scheduled use.			Signature of College Pre-			Repres	ental	tve	
		,	Date						

500 Court Street, Martinez California 94553

(925) 229-1000

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE

APPLICATION FOR USE OF COLLEGE FACILITIES

CONTRA COSTA COLLEGE 321 Golf Club Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 (925) 685-1230

2600 ivission Bell Drive

San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 235-7800

7359 Rev 9/16/03

LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

2700 East Leland Road Pittsburg, CA 94565 (925) 798-3500, (925) 439-2181

I hereby make application for use of District facilities on behalf of the below named organization. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (Please Print) Name of Organization Contra Costa Chamber Orchestra Religious 9322 Tavemor Road Community Non-profit Community Serv. Contractor Address of Authorized Agent ____ Wilton, CA 95693 Public Agency Telephone Number (916) 687-0545 Private Name of person to be in charge if different form authorized agent Tim M. Smith, Music Director/Conductor Purpose of Meeting Concerts Will an admission charge or collection of funds of any type be made as prerequisite to participation? Yes No If "Yes," what will be proceeds be used for Amount per person \$ HOURS **FACILITIES REQUESTED** DATES DESIRED FROM TO BUILDING ROOM 4:30 PM 9:45 PM Saturday, 9/21/2013, 11/23/2013 Music Building 720 Saturday, 2/15/2014, 3/29/2014 4:30 PM | 9:45 PM Music Building 720 Number of Chairs Number of Tables Expected Attendance SPECIAL SERVICES OR EQUIPMENT. Complete the attached form if special services and/or equipment are needed. (If use of public address system equipment is required, it must be requested.) LOCATION OF DESIRED FACILITIES: Contra Costa College X Los Medanos College Diablo Valley College District Education Center I understand that the use of college facilities must be in accordance with the rules and regulations of the Governing Board of the Contra Costa Community College District including possibility of cancellation should the facilities be needed for the educational program. I further understand that in connection with the use of the facilities the organization named above is to pay the contra Costa Community College District as stipulated. The above named organization and its members shall be held responsible for any and all loss, accident, neglect, injury or damage to person, life or property which may be the result of, or may be caused by the organization's occupancy of the facilities or premises, and for which the District might be held liable. The organization shall defend, save harmless and indemnify the District and its officers, agents and employees against all liabilities and claims for damages for death, sickness or injury to persons or property, including without limitation, all consequential damages, from any cause whatsoever arising from or connected with the organization's use of District facilities or equipment provided under this agreement resulting from the conduct, negligent or otherwise, of the organization, its agents or employees or their guests. The Country Assessor of Contra Costa County has invoked a possessory interest tax on all rentals of and other possessory interests in DISTRICT and other publicly -owned ORGANIZATION recognizes and understands that in accepting this rental agreement that his or her interest may be subject to a possessory interest tax that the County Assessor may legally impose on such possessory interest held by the ORGANIZATION, that such tax payment shall not reduce any rent due the DISTRICT, and that such tax shall be the liability of and be paid by the ORGANIZATION. 09/15 2013 Date Signature of Authorized Agent FOR COLLEGE USE ONLY X Charges as indicated on the attached listing Cancellation of approved applications should be made at least 48 hours prior to the scheduled use. Use of facilities charges will be invoiced if this notice is not provided. in advance by (date) Or within seven (7) days of receipt of invoice. X Certificate of insurance naming the District as an additional Certificate of Insurance waived. insured in the amount of \$1,000,000.00 is on file with the college. APPROVED: DISAPPROVED: An approved application is the permit to use the named facilities. College President of Authorized Representative The organization's representative in charge should bring the permit to each scheduled use. Date

OK to wave fee